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  Herr Singel A (28 Deltagare,  55 matcher)   
 
  POOL A
  A * Niklas Wanjura HERO

B Juuso Toivonen HERO
C Jani Toivanen GEPARDIT
D Tony Jouhilampi VALPAS

 1 Lö. 10:00 FI A-B  
 2 Lö. 10:00 FI C-D  
 26 Lö. 11:00 FI A-C  
 27 Lö. 11:00 FI B-D  
 51 Lö. 12:00 FI A-D  
 52 Lö. 12:00 FI B-C  

Poolsegrare:

Pooltvåa:
 
  POOL B
  A * Jari Nyberg HERO

B Atte Saastamoinen HERO
C Reijo Parkkola VALPAS
D Teemu Lipasti HERO

 3 Lö. 10:00 FI A-B  
 4 Lö. 10:00 FI C-D  
 28 Lö. 11:00 FI A-C  
 29 Lö. 11:00 FI B-D  
 53 Lö. 12:00 FI A-D  
 54 Lö. 12:00 FI B-C  

Poolsegrare:

Pooltvåa:
 
  POOL C
  A Joonas Leppänen HERO

B Danny De Weerdt HERO
C Tommi Sundelin GEPARDIT
D Niko Meriluoto ULJAS

 5 Lö. 10:00 FI A-B  
 6 Lö. 10:00 FI C-D  
 30 Lö. 11:00 FI A-C  
 31 Lö. 11:00 FI B-D  
 55 Lö. 12:00 FI A-D  
 56 Lö. 12:00 FI B-C  

Poolsegrare:

Pooltvåa:
 
  POOL D
  A Eero Vourimies HERO

B Janne Nyberg HERO
C Veikko Parikka GEPARDIT
D Lasse Sipilä HERO

 7 Lö. 10:00 FI A-B  
 8 Lö. 10:00 FI C-D  
 32 Lö. 11:00 FI A-C  
 33 Lö. 11:20 FI B-D  
 57 Lö. 12:20 FI A-D  
 58 Lö. 12:20 FI B-C  

Poolsegrare:

Pooltvåa:
 
  POOL E
  A Victor Lindfors HERO

B Jyri Wainio HERO
C Tony Ylönen GEPARDIT
D Eetu Keski-Levijoki                                  VALPAS

 9 Lö. 10:20 FI A-B  
 10 Lö. 10:20 FI C-D  
 34 Lö. 11:20 FI A-C  
 35 Lö. 11:20 FI B-D  
 59 Lö. 12:20 FI A-D  
 60 Lö. 12:20 FI B-C  

Poolsegrare:

Pooltvåa:
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  POOL F
  A Juha Vahtera HERO

B Harri Hautaniemi HERO
C Marko Kuivalainen ULJAS
D Juhana Salonen                                      JALO

 11 Lö. 10:20 FI A-B  
 12 Lö. 10:20 FI C-D  
 36 Lö. 11:20 FI A-C  
 37 Lö. 11:20 FI B-D  
 61 Lö. 12:20 FI A-D  
 62 Lö. 12:20 FI B-C  

Poolsegrare:

Pooltvåa:
 
  POOL G
  A * Rasmus Raurala HERO

B Rami Lehtinen HERO
C Jukka Nevalainen GEPARDIT
D Toni Holma VALPAS

 13 Lö. 10:20 FI A-B  
 14 Lö. 10:20 FI C-D  
 38 Lö. 11:20 FI A-C  
 39 Lö. 11:20 FI B-D  
 63 Lö. 12:20 FI A-D  
 64 Lö. 12:20 FI B-C  

Poolsegrare:

Pooltvåa:
 
 

  Herr Singel A (Slutspel)   
 
  Herr Singel A   (Del-cup-schema: 1)
  

D-G-2:

D-G-2: 76. Lö. 13:00 FI

B-1: 

D-G-2: 77. Lö. 13:00 FI

C-1: 

D-G-2: 78. Lö. 13:00 FI

A-1: 

82. Lö. 13:30 FI

83. Lö. 13:30 FI

92. Lö. 14:00 FI   

Herr Singel A   (Del-cup-schema: 2)
  

A-C-2:

D-1: 79. Lö. 13:00 FI

A-C-2:

E-1: 80. Lö. 13:00 FI

A-C-2:

F-1: 81. Lö. 13:30 FI

84. Lö. 13:30 FI

G-1: 
85. Lö. 13:30 FI

93. Lö. 14:00 FI
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  Herr Singel A   (Del-cup-schema: Slutspel)
  

92:

93: 98. Lö. 14:30 FI

 
 

  Herr Dubbel A (12 Par,  23 matcher)   
 
  POOL A
  A Juhana Salonen/Niklas Wanjura HERO/HERO

B Rami Lehtinen/Lasse Sipilä HERO/HERO
C Juha Vahtera/Harri Hautaniemi HERO/HERO
D Jukka Nevalainen/Tony Ylönen GEPA/GEPA

 19 Lö. 10:40 FI A-B  
 20 Lö. 10:40 FI C-D  
 44 Lö. 11:40 FI A-C  
 45 Lö. 11:40 FI B-D  
 69 Lö. 12:40 FI A-D  
 70 Lö. 12:40 FI B-C  

Poolsegrare:

Pooltvåa:
 
  POOL B
  A Eero Vourimies/Victor Lindfors HERO/HERO

B Atte Saastamoinen/Jyri Wainio HERO/HERO
C Tommi Sundelin/Jani Toivanen GEPA/GEPA
D Tony Jouhilampi/Reijo Parkkola VALP/VALP

 21 Lö. 10:40 FI A-B  
 22 Lö. 10:40 FI C-D  
 46 Lö. 11:40 FI A-C  
 47 Lö. 11:40 FI B-D  
 71 Lö. 12:40 FI A-D  
 72 Lö. 12:40 FI B-C  

Poolsegrare:

Pooltvåa:
 
  POOL C
  A Danny De Weerdt/Eetu Keski-Levijoki HERO/HERO

B Rasmus Raurala/Juuso Toivonen HERO/HERO
C Janne Nyberg/Jari Nyberg HERO/HERO
D Marko Kuivalainen/Niko Meriluoto ULJA/ULJA

 23 Lö. 10:40 FI A-B  
 24 Lö. 10:40 FI C-D  
 48 Lö. 11:40 FI A-C  
 49 Lö. 12:00 FI B-D  
 73 Lö. 13:00 FI A-D  
 74 Lö. 13:00 FI B-C  

Poolsegrare:

Pooltvåa:
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  Herr Dubbel A (Slutspel)   
 

B-C-2:

B-C-2: 88. Lö. 13:30 FI

A-2:

B-1: 89. Lö. 14:00 FI

A-1: 

90. Lö. 14:00 FI

C-1: 
91. Lö. 14:00 FI

96. Lö. 14:00 FI

 
 

  Dam Singel A (10 Deltagare,  17 matcher)   
 
  POOL A
  A * Lea Palomäki TÄHTI

B Hanna Kasvinen HERO
C Jasmine Toivanen GEPARDIT
D Magdalena Kintopf HERO

 15 Lö. 10:20 FI A-B  
 16 Lö. 10:20 FI C-D  
 40 Lö. 11:20 FI A-C  
 41 Lö. 11:40 FI B-D  
 65 Lö. 12:40 FI A-D  
 66 Lö. 12:40 FI B-C  

Poolsegrare:

Pooltvåa:
 
  POOL B
  A Pinja Lehti HERO

B Eli Haga GEPARDIT
C Mervi Moilanen WELLAS

 17 Lö. 10:40 FI A-B  
 42 Lö. 11:40 FI B-C  
 67 Lö. 12:40 FI A-C  

Poolsegrare:

Pooltvåa:
 
  POOL C
  A * Suvi Virtanen HERO

B Ronja Lehti HERO
C Eeva-Maria Jouhilampi VALPAS

 18 Lö. 10:40 FI A-B  
 43 Lö. 11:40 FI B-C  
 68 Lö. 12:40 FI A-C  

Poolsegrare:

Pooltvåa:
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  Dam Singel A (Slutspel)   
 

B-C-2:

B-C-2: 86. Lö. 13:30 FI

A-2:

B-1: 87. Lö. 13:30 FI

A-1: 

94. Lö. 14:00 FI

C-1: 
95. Lö. 14:00 FI

97. Lö. 14:30 FI

 
 

  Dam Dubbel A (3 Par,  3 matcher)   
 
  POOL A
  A Pinja Lehti/Ronja Lehti HERO/HERO

B Heli Romu/Hanna Kasvinen HERO/HERO
C Eli Haga/Jasmine Toivanen GEPA/GEPA

 25 Lö. 11:00 FI A-B  
 50 Lö. 12:00 FI B-C  
 75 Lö. 13:00 FI A-C  

Poolsegrare:
 
 


